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Accessories for accumulation roller guide

ROLLER

Material: acetal resin POM.
Packaging: 100 pieces.

ROLLER

Material: acetal resin POM.
Packaging: 100 pieces.

ROLLER

Material: acetal resin POM.
Packaging: 100 pieces.

ROLLER

Material: acetal resin POM.
Packaging: 100 pieces.

Green
White

Antistatic black

12306
12306B
12306AS

Code Colour

Green
White

Antistatic black

12816
12816B
12816AS

Code Colour

White
Green

Antistatic black

12308
12308G
12308AS

Code Colour

Orange
White
Green

Water blue
Antistatic black

121786
121786B
121786V
121786W
121786AS

Code Colour

Acetal resin



Accessories for accumulation roller guide

ROLLER

Material: acetal resin POM.
Packaging: 100 pieces.

ROLLER

Material: acetal resin POM.
Packaging: 100 pieces.

ROLLER

Material: acetal resin POM.
Packaging: 100 pieces.

Orange
White
Green

Water blue
Orange

White
Green

Water blue

121790
121790B
121790V
121790W
121792
121792B
121792V
121792W

Code Colour

32.5
32.5
32.5
32.5
64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5

Length L.

Black12301

Code Colour

Black12300

Code Colour

Acetal resin Polyamide
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Accessories for accumulation roller guide

ROLLER

Material: polyamide PA.
Packaging: 100 pieces.

ROLLER

Material: acetal resin POM.
Packaging: 100 pieces.

ROLLER

Material: acetal resin POM.
Packaging: 100 pieces.
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Black
Water blue

Black
Water blue

Black
Water blue

12026
12026W
12027
12027W
12028
12028W

Code Colour

Black
Water blue

12025
12025W

Code Colour

Acetal resin Polyamide
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9.5
9.5

D.e.
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5.1
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